
Open daily 8am–4pm.Closed Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day.
Additional waste, recycling and reusable items can be taken to recycling centres.  

CHRISTMAS bin collections 22 December - 5 January

If your normal  
bin day is...

Your Christmas collection days and  
dates will be...

Monday Sunday 22 December Monday 30 December

Tuesday Monday 23 December Tuesday 31 December

Wednesday Tuesday 24 December Thursday 2 January

Thursday Friday 27 December Friday 3 January

Friday Saturday 28 December Saturday 4 January

Saturday Sunday 29 December Sunday 5 January

All your glass bottles and 
jars can be recycled at one 
of over 700 glass banks 
across the city. Don’t put 
glass in your green bin as 
the fragments spoil paper 
and cardboard, making it 
unrecyclable. 
 

Myth buster Handy green bin recycling tips:

Remove any glittery parts from 
cards and recycle the rest. If 
wrapping paper scrunches up 
it can be recycled.

 

Black plastic can’t be sorted out 
to be made into something new. 
Think black plastic = black bin. 

Remove food waste from 
packaging or give items 
a rinse before recycling. 
Paper and cardboard has 
to be kept fairly clean and 
dry to be recycled.

 Donate any unwanted gifts 
to charity or drop them off 
at your local household 
waste recycling centre. 
 

Download the handy 
Leeds Bins app www.leeds.gov.uk/xmasbins RecycleForLeeds
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Please put 
your bin out 
by 7am on 
your collection 
day and 
bring in again 
as soon as 
possible after 
emptying.



 
RECYCLE

all of us in your  
GREEN BIN  

Keep me  
as a quick  

reference for  
recycling 


